

Z  
ITEM NO.91

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3079 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

ASSTT.DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI SRINIOVASAN TRUST  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivpati B. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter falls under the complete category.  
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

			(SANJIV JAIN)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd